
Date Program Time Place

Monday, March 27 Universidad del Salvador, Buenos Aires 4:30 PM Smith 215 (Study Abroad Conference Room)

Monday, March 27 Pachaysana - Ecuador 5:30 PM Smith 215 (Study Abroad Conference Room)

Tuesday, March 28 Universidad de León 4:30 PM Smith 215 (Study Abroad Conference Room)

Wednesday, March 29 Université de Strasbourg 4:30 PM Smith 215 (Study Abroad Conference Room)

Thursday, March 30 Universidade da Coruña 4:30 PM Smith 215 (Study Abroad Conference Room)

Thursday, March 30 Universidad de Granada 5:30 PM Smith 215 (Study Abroad Conference Room)

Monday, April 3 University College Cork and University of Galway 4:30 PM Smith 210

Monday, April 3 GENERAL PRE-DEPARTURE ORIENTATION 6:00 - 7:30 PM Webinar link will be emailed to you

Tuesday, April 4 University College Dublin (UCD) and Trinity College 4:30 PM Smith 210

Thursday, April 13 Environmental Studies Programs: OTS and SFS 4:00 PM Smith 215 (Study Abroad Conference Room)

Monday, April 17 College Year in Athens 4:30 PM Smith 215 (Study Abroad Conference Room)

Tuesday, April 18 Temple University Rome 4:30 PM Smith 215 (Study Abroad Conference Room)

Wednesday, April 19 Univerità di Firenze (Florence) 4:30 PM Smith 215 (Study Abroad Conference Room)

Thursday, April 20 University of Bamberg 4:30 PM Smith 215 (Study Abroad Conference Room)

Monday, April 24 CET Beijing and Taiwan 4:00 PM Smith 215 (Study Abroad Conference Room)

Tuesday, April 25 UK Programs (Oxford, LSE, St Andrews, Leicester, 4:00 PM Smith 201

Sussex, York)

Thursday, April 27 University of Melbourne 4:00 PM Smith 201

Study Abroad 2023-2024

Pre-Departure Meetings Schedule
Attndance is mandatory at the General Pre-Departure Orientation and your program-specific meeting


